
 

 

  KAVI BHARATHI VIDYALAYA 

 

Cir. No: G/2025-2026/093         Date: 06.11.2025 

SAFAL EXAMINATION 2025 - 26  

 

Dear Parent, 

 

Please make note of the following with regard to CBSE Safal Exam: 

• The SAFAL Exam for grades VI & IX will be conducted as per the schedule given below. 

• Attendance is compulsory on all the days of the examination. 

• The exam will be conducted online (In Schools’s Computer Lab) in batches as per the schedule 

which will be declared on the day of the exam by CBSE. 

 

                           Class – IX       Class – VI 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal’s signature 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Subject 

10.11.2025 Monday English 

11.11.2025 Tuesday English 

12.11.2025 Wednesday Maths 

13.11.2025 Thursday Maths 

17.12.2025 Monday Science 

18.12.2025 Tuesday Science 

Date Day Subject 

24.11.2025 Monday English 

25.11.2025 Tuesday English 

26.11.2025 Wednesday Maths 

27.11.2025 Thursday Maths 

01.12.2025 Monday EVS 

02.12.2025 Tuesday EVS 


